
Adriatic and Greek Islands
Cruise ID : #30,752,819

Journey Start Date: Sat 18 Jun 2022
Journey End Date: Sat 02 Jul 2022

Count Nights: 14 nights
Cruise Region: Europe; Mediterranean Sea

Cruise Company

Princess Cruises
on the cruise ship

Regal Princess

Center cruises
https://center.cruises

+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
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Short Cruise Program

DAY PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1
Rome (Civitavecchia)
Italy

Sat 18 Jun - 19:00

2
Naples
Italy

Sun 19 Jun 07:00 18:00

3
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 20 Jun - -

4
Crete Island
Greece

Tue 21 Jun 09:00 18:00

5
Kusadasi (Ephesus)
Turkey

Wed 22 Jun 07:00 14:00

6
Istanbul
Turkey

Thu 23 Jun 09:00 18:00

7
Mykonos
Greece

Fri 24 Jun 12:00 21:00

https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail


8
Piraeus (Athens)
Greece

Sat 25 Jun 04:00 19:00

9
Santorini, Cyclades
Greece

Sun 26 Jun 07:00 19:00

10
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 27 Jun - -

11
Kotor
Montenegro

Tue 28 Jun 07:00 15:00

12
Sicily Palermo
Italy

Wed 29 Jun 12:00 20:00

13
Naples
Italy

Thu 30 Jun 07:00 19:00

14
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 01 Jul - -

15
Barcelona
Spain

Sat 02 Jul 05:00 -
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